STATE OF COLORADO

EXECUTIVE CHAMBERS

136 State Capitol Denver, Colorado 80203-1792 Phone (303) 866-2471



Roy Romer Governor

A 166 94

EXECUTIVE ORDER

MEMBER

COLORADO LOTTERY COMMISSION

ORDERED:

That Joe T. Ulibarri of Pueblo, Colorado, be and he is hereby reappointed to the:

COLORADO LOTTERY COMMISSION

for a term expiring July 1, 1998:

to serve as a public member and as a Democrat, reappointed.

OD COTO

GIVEN under my hand and the Executive Seal of the State of Colorado, this first day of July, 1994

omes

Roy Romer Governor RAN CHAIL TEAM COLORS LINE IN COLORS COLORS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS COLORS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS COLORS CHAIRS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS CHAIRS COLORS CHAIRS CHAIRS